COCKTAILS

BARTENDER'S CLASSICS

BEES KNEES

Gin, Honey, Lemon

CHARLIE CHAPLIN
Sloe Gin, Apricot Brandy, Lime, Sugar

CLOVER CLUB

Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Lemon, Raspberry, Sugar,
Foamer

SINGAPORE SLING

Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Cointreau, DOM Benadictine,
Pineapple, Lime, Raspberry

IRISH MULE
Irish Whiskey, Lime, Ginger Beer

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, Chambord, Pinapple

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Passionfruit Pulp, Lime

CANNONBALL
Mezcal, Tequila, Apricot Brandy, Pinapple, Lime

PINA COLADA

Dark Rum, Pineapple, Coconut Puree, Bitters

DAIQUIRI

White Rum, Lime, Sugar
Options: Mango - Strawberry - Lychee

$20
$22

$24

$24

$23
$22
$23
$25
$22

$22

CAN'T FIND YOUR FAVOURITE CLASSIC?

ASK OUR STAFF



COCKTAILS

BARTENDER'S PICKS

ANYTHING SOUR $23

Your choice of: Whiskey, Gin or Amaretto.
Lemon, Sugar, Foamer

BOOZY PEACH ICED TEA $§22
Bourbon, Peach Schnapps, Lemon, Black Tea
BIZZARRO SPRITZ $18
Prosecco, Bizzarro Aperitivo, Soda

DIAMOND JILL $21

Bizzarro Aperitivo, Rye Whiskey, Lemon, Sugar, Plum
Bitters

FLIPPIN' BANANA $24

Sheep Dog Peanut Butter Whiskey, Mr. Black Coffee
Liquor, Banana Syrup, Chocolate Bitters, Whole Egg

GSM PUNCH $24
Threefold GSM Gin, Raspberry Syrup, Lime, Cranberry
SNAKE EYES $25
Mezcal, Coconut Water, Agave, Lime, Banana Syrup
SPICED PEAR COLLINS $24

Cognac, St. Germain, Pear, Lemon, Spiced Honey
Syrup, Soda

FRENCH ALPS $22
Mandarin Infused Gin, Italicus, Sugar, Lemon
WHITE NEGRONI $22

Suze Liqueur, Lillet Blanc, Gin



COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS
PASSION TIME $12
Passion Fruit, Lime, Soda
VIRGIN PINA COLADA $12
Pineapple, Coconut, Lime
LEMON ICED TEA $12

Lemon, Sugar, Black Tea



WINES

MYSTERY WINE

TRUST US AND WE'LL SERVE YOU A GLASS OF
PREMIUM WINE FOR $14, THE CATCH IS WE
WON'T TELL YOU WHAT IT IS UNTIL YOU'VE
TASTED IT.

SPARKLING
ALPINO WINES $11 $50
PROSECCO
Alpine Valley, Victoria
BACK BEAT WINES $13 $60

CHARDONNAY CUVEE

MclLaren Vale, South Australia

PATRITTI WINES $12 $52
SPARKLING SHIRAZ

Dover Gardens, South Australia

MOET & CHANDON $135
IMPERIAL BRUT NV

Champagne, France



WINES

PETILLANT NATUREL / SKIN CONTACT

UNICO ZELO $14 $66

'ESOTERICO' AMBER
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

ITALIAN PLASTIC $65

PINOT GRIS RAMATO
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

ROSE

DELINQUENTE WINE CO $13 $60
ROSATO

Riverland, South Australia



WINES

WHITE

PATRITTI WINES

'V.NO' WHITE BLEND NON-ALC

Dover Gardens, South Australia

KARRAWATTA WINES
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

JERICHO WINES
FIANO
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

HUSTLE & VINE
'BETTER DAYS' PINOT GRIGIO

MclLaren Vale, South Australia

KOERNER BROTHERS

RIESLING
Clare Valley, South Australia

CRITTENDEN ESTATE
'"GEPPETO' CHARDONNAY

Mornington Peninsula, Victoria

YELLAND & PAPS

ROUSSANNE
Clare Valley, South Australia

$8

$12

$14

$13

$15

$13

$32

$56

$65

$62

$70

$60

$82



WINES

RED

CLOUDBREAK WINES

PINOT NOIR
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

DELINQUENTE WINE CO
RED BLEND

Riverland, South Australia

DELINQUENTE WINE CO
MONTEPULCIANO

Riverland, South Australia

WHITE GATE WINE CO
GRENACHE

Barossa Valley, South Australia

PAISLEY WINES
TEMPRANILLO

MclLaren Vale, South Australia

MINIMUM WINES
'OF ANOTHER WORLD' SYRAH

Goulburn Valley, Victoria

HEY DIDDLE
SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley, South Australia

KAESLER WINES
'THE BOGAN' SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley, South Australia

PENFOLDS
BIN 389 CABERNET SHIRAZ
Multiple Vineyards, South Australia

$16

$14

$12

$16

$15

$17

$72

$64

$58

$72

$68

$74

$80

$105

$130



BEER & PACKAGED

PACKAGED BEER

BRIDGE ROAD 'FREE TIME' 0.5% $8
BRIDGE ROAD 'LITTLE BLING' 3.5% $9
BUDWEISER 4.4% $10
CORONA 4.5% $10
MISMATCH LAGER 4.5% $10
MISMATCH SESSION ALE 4% $10
BIG SHED 'KOL SCHISEL"' 4.3% $10
BIG SHED 'F-YEAH' 5.5% $10
YOUNG HENRY'S ' MOTORCYCLE $10
OIL' HOPPY PORTER 5.5%

PIRATE LIFE HAZY IPA 6.2% $12
PIRATE LIFE SOUTHCOAST $11
PALE 4.4%

*TAP BEERS ARE ROTATED REGULARLY,
ASK STAFF FOR CURRENT AVAILABLE
OPTIONS

OTHER PACKAGED

BAROSSA CIDER 5% $11
YOUNG HENRYS GINGER BEER 4% $12
SOUTH AVE SELTZER 4.3% $14



SPIRITS

GIN

ROKU JAPANESE

HAYMANS SLOE

KANGAROO ISLAND SPIRITS WILD
EDINBURGH DISTILLERY SHIRAZ
23RD STREET RANGE

SIGNATURE, VIOLET, YUZU*, TROPICAL"*,

RED CITRUS
78 DEGREES CLASSIC
78 DEGREES SUNSET
SEVEN SEASON GREEN ANT
SEVEN SEASONS BUSH APPLE

FULL CIRCLE SPIRITS ORANGE BAY

MCHENRYS BUTTERFLY PEA
APPLEWOOD CLASSIC
APPLEWOOD CORAL
HENDRICKS
ADC RHAPSODY

NEVER NEVER TRIPLE JUNIPER
NEVER NEVER OYSTER SHELL
NEVER NEVER GINACHE
THREEFOLD RASPBERRY
THREEFOLD GSM

THREEFOLD AROMATIC
THREEFOLD MEDITERRANEAN
THREEFOLD BLOOD ORANGE
36 SHORT BARREL AGED

RICING CHANGE DUE TO

$1
$12
$12
$12
$13

$13
$13
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15



SPIRITS

VODKA

HAKU JAPANESE

STOLICHNAYA VANILLA

78 DEGREES AUSTRALIAN VODKA
IDLE HOUR RYE VODKA
BELVEDERE

TEQUILA

EL JIMADOR BLANCO
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON ANEJO

EL TORO CAFE

DON JULIO BLANCO
CENIZO ACRE MEZCAL

$11
$12
$13
$13
$14

$11
$12
$13
$14
$14
$15
$16



SPIRITS

BOURBON/WHISKEY

MAKERS MARK

JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE APPLE

JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE FIRE
GENTLEMAN JACK

WOODFORD RESERVE

BASIL HAYDEN

MAKERS MARK 46

MAKERS MARK 101

JAMESON IRISH
JAMESON IRISH ORANGE
WRITERS TEARS IRISH

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR SCOTCH
MONKEY SHOULDER SCOTCH
BLADNOCH VINAYA SCOTCH

THE GOSPEL RYE
RITTENHOUSE RYE

CANADIAN CLUB
CANADIAN CLUB 20 YEAR

STARWARD TWO FOLD
23RD STREET HYBRID
LARK SYMPHONY NO 1 BLENDED

LARK CLASSIC CASK SINGLE MALT

TOKI JAPANESE
HIBIKI 12 YEAR JAPANESE

$11
$12
$12
$13
$14
$15
$15
$19

$11
$12
$15

$11
$13
$16

$14
$14

$12
$16

$14
$14
$27
$32

$11
$28



SPIRITS

RUM
BATI WHITE $11
BATI DARK $11
KRAKEN DARK SPICED $11
RATU DARK $13
RATU SPICED $13
RATU SIGNATURE $13
BRIX GOLD $14
APPLETON ESTATE JAMAICAN $15
PLANTATION 'XAYMACA' $13
PLANTATION 'STIGGIN'S FANCY' $16

PLANTATION 'AUSTRALIA' 13 YEAR §$22
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA $18

AMARO
BIZZARRO APERITIVO $9
APEROL $10
CAMPARI $10
SELECT BITTER APERITIF $10
FERNET-BRANCA $12
MONTENEGRO $10

CYNAR $10



SPIRITS

LIQUEURS

ALIZE BLUE

CHAMBORD

CHARTREUSE

COINTREAU

DE KUYPER APRICOT BRANDY
DE KUYPER BUTTERSCOTCH
DE KUYPER PEACH SCHNAPPS
DISARONNO AMARETTO

DOM BENEDICTINE

DOMAINE DE CANTON
DRAMBUIE

FULL CIRCLE HONEY MALT LIQUEUR
GALLIANO SAMBUCHA
GALLIANO VANILLA

GRAND MARNIER

LICOR 43

LUXARDO MARASCHINO
MIDORI

MR BLACK COFFEE

PIMMS NO 1

SOUTHERN COMFORT

ST GERMAINE ELDERFLOWER
ST REMY

$11

$10
$18
$12
$10
$10
$10
$11

$14

$12
$12
$11

$12
$11

$12
$10

$10
$10
$11
$1



