### **COCKTAILS**

#### BARTENDER'S CLASSICS

BEES KNEES Gin, Honey, Lemon	\$20
CHARLIE CHAPLIN Sloe Gin, Apricot Brandy, Lime, Sugar	\$22
<b>CLOVER CLUB</b> Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Lemon, Raspberry, Sugar, Foamer	\$24
<b>SINGAPORE SLING</b> Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Cointreau, DOM Benadictine, Pineapple, Lime, Raspberry	\$24
IRISH MULE Irish Whiskey, Lime, Ginger Beer	\$23
FRENCH MARTINI Vodka, Chambord, Pinapple	\$22
PORNSTAR MARTINI Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Passionfruit Pulp, Lime	\$23
<b>CANNONBALL</b> Mezcal, Tequila, Apricot Brandy, Pinapple, Lime	\$25
PINA COLADA Dark Rum, Pineapple, Coconut Puree, Bitters	\$22
DAIQUIRI White Rum, Lime, Sugar Options: Mango - Strawberry - Lychee	\$22

CAN'T FIND YOUR FAVOURITE CLASSIC?

ASK OUR STAFF

## **COCKTAILS**

#### **BARTENDER'S PICKS**

<b>ANYTHING SOUR</b> Your choice of: Whiskey, Gin or Amaretto. Lemon, Sugar, Foamer	\$23
BOOZY PEACH ICED TEA Bourbon, Peach Schnapps, Lemon, Black Tea	\$22
BIZZARRO SPRITZ Prosecco, Bizzarro Aperitivo, Soda	\$18
<b>DIAMOND JILL</b> Bizzarro Aperitivo, Rye Whiskey, Lemon, Sugar, Plum Bitters	\$21
<b>FLIPPIN' BANANA</b> Sheep Dog Peanut Butter Whiskey, Mr. Black Coffee Liquor, Banana Syrup, Chocolate Bitters, Whole Egg	\$24
<b>GSM PUNCH</b> Threefold GSM Gin, Raspberry Syrup, Lime, Cranberry	\$24
SNAKE EYES Mezcal, Coconut Water, Agave, Lime, Banana Syrup	\$25
SPICED PEAR COLLINS Cognac, St. Germain, Pear, Lemon, Spiced Honey Syrup, Soda	\$24
FRENCH ALPS Mandarin Infused Gin, Italicus, Sugar, Lemon	\$22
<b>WHITE NEGRONI</b> Suze Liqueur, Lillet Blanc, Gin	\$22

## **COCKTAILS**

#### **MOCKTAILS**

PASSION TIME Passion Fruit, Lime, Soda	\$12
VIRGIN PINA COLADA Pineapple, Coconut, Lime	\$12
LEMON ICED TEA Lemon, Sugar, Black Tea	\$12

#### **MYSTERY WINE**

TRUST US AND WE'LL SERVE YOU A GLASS OF PREMIUM WINE FOR \$14, THE CATCH IS WE WON'T TELL YOU WHAT IT IS UNTIL YOU'VE TASTED IT.

#### **SPARKLING**

ALPINO WINES PROSECCO Alpine Valley, Victoria	\$11	\$50
BACK BEAT WINES CHARDONNAY CUVEE McLaren Vale, South Australia	\$13	\$60
PATRITTI WINES SPARKLING SHIRAZ Dover Gardens, South Australia	\$12	\$52
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT NV Champagne, France		\$135

### PETILLANT NATUREL / SKIN CONTACT

UNICO ZELO 'ESOTERICO' AMBER Adelaide Hills, South Australia	\$14	\$66
ITALIAN PLASTIC PINOT GRIS RAMATO Adelaide Hills. South Australia		\$65

#### ROSE

DELINQUENTE WINE CO	\$13	\$60
ROSATO		
D: 1 1 C 11 A 1 1:		

Riverland, South Australia

#### WHITE

PATRITTI WINES 'V.NO' WHITE BLEND NON-ALC Dover Gardens, South Australia	\$8	\$32
KARRAWATTA WINES SAUVIGNON BLANC Adelaide Hills, South Australia	\$12	\$56
JERICHO WINES FIANO Adelaide Hills, South Australia	\$14	\$65
HUSTLE & VINE 'BETTER DAYS' PINOT GRIGIO McLaren Vale, South Australia	\$13	\$62
KOERNER BROTHERS RIESLING Clare Valley, South Australia	\$15	\$70
CRITTENDEN ESTATE 'GEPPETO' CHARDONNAY Mornington Peninsula, Victoria	\$13	\$60
YELLAND & PAPS ROUSSANNE Clare Valley, South Australia		\$82

#### RED

CLOUDBREAK WINES PINOT NOIR Adelaide Hills, South Australia	\$16	\$72
DELINQUENTE WINE CO RED BLEND Riverland, South Australia	\$14	\$64
DELINQUENTE WINE CO MONTEPULCIANO Riverland, South Australia	\$12	\$58
WHITE GATE WINE CO GRENACHE Barossa Valley, South Australia	\$16	\$72
PAISLEY WINES TEMPRANILLO McLaren Vale, South Australia	\$15	\$68
MINIMUM WINES 'OF ANOTHER WORLD' SYRAH Goulburn Valley, Victoria		\$74
HEY DIDDLE SHIRAZ Barossa Valley, South Australia	\$17	\$80
KAESLER WINES 'THE BOGAN' SHIRAZ Barossa Valley, South Australia		\$105
PENFOLDS BIN 389 CABERNET SHIRAZ Multiple Vineyards, South Australia		\$130

### **BEER & PACKAGED**

#### PACKAGED BEER

BRIDGE ROAD 'FREE TIME' 0.5%	\$8
BRIDGE ROAD 'LITTLE BLING' 3.5%	\$9
BUDWEISER 4.4%	\$10
CORONA 4.5%	\$10
MISMATCH LAGER 4.5%	\$10
MISMATCH SESSION ALE 4%	\$10
BIG SHED 'KOL SCHISEL' 4.3%	\$10
BIG SHED 'F-YEAH' 5.5%	\$10
YOUNG HENRY'S 'MOTORCYCLE OIL' HOPPY PORTER 5.5%	\$10
PIRATE LIFE HAZY IPA 6.2%	\$12
PIRATE LIFE SOUTHCOAST	<b>\$11</b>

\*TAP BEERS ARE ROTATED REGULARLY, ASK STAFF FOR CURRENT AVAILABLE OPTIONS

#### OTHER PACKAGED

BAROSSA CIDER 5%	\$11
YOUNG HENRYS GINGER BEER 4%	\$12
SOUTH AVE SELTZER 4.3%	\$14

#### GIN

ROKU JAPANESE	\$11
HAYMANS SLOE	\$12
KANGAROO ISLAND SPIRITS WILD	\$12
EDINBURGH DISTILLERY SHIRAZ	\$12
23RD STREET RANGE SIGNATURE, VIOLET, YUZU*, TROPICAL*, RED CITRUS	\$13
78 DEGREES CLASSIC	\$13
78 DEGREES SUNSET	\$13
SEVEN SEASON GREEN ANT	<b>\$14</b>
SEVEN SEASONS BUSH APPLE	\$14
FULL CIRCLE SPIRITS ORANGE BAY	\$14
MCHENRYS BUTTERFLY PEA	\$14
APPLEWOOD CLASSIC	\$14
APPLEWOOD CORAL	\$14
HENDRICKS	\$14
ADC RHAPSODY	\$14
NEVER NEVER TRIPLE JUNIPER	\$15
NEVER NEVER OYSTER SHELL	\$15
NEVER NEVER GINACHE	\$15
THREEFOLD RASPBERRY	\$15
THREEFOLD GSM	\$15
THREEFOLD AROMATIC	\$15
THREEFOLD MEDITERRANEAN	\$15
THREEFOLD BLOOD ORANGE	\$15
36 SHORT BARREL AGED	\$15

#### VODKA

KU JAPANESE	\$11
STOLICHNAYA VANILLA	\$12
78 DEGREES AUSTRALIAN VODKA	\$13
IDLE HOUR RYE VODKA	\$13
BELVEDERE	\$14

### TEQUILA

EL JIMADOR BLANCO	\$11
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO	\$12
PATRON SILVER	\$13
PATRON ANEJO	\$14
EL TORO CAFE	\$14
DON JULIO BLANCO	\$15
CENIZO ACRE MEZCAL	\$16

#### **BOURBON/WHISKEY**

MAKERS MARK	\$11
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE APPLE	\$12
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE FIRE	\$12
GENTLEMAN JACK	\$13
WOODFORD RESERVE	\$14
BASIL HAYDEN	\$15
MAKERS MARK 46	\$15
MAKERS MARK 101	\$19
JAMESON IRISH	\$11
JAMESON IRISH ORANGE	\$12
WRITERS TEARS IRISH	\$15
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR SCOTCH	\$11
MONKEY SHOULDER SCOTCH	\$13
BLADNOCH VINAYA SCOTCH	\$16
THE GOSPEL RYE	\$14
RITTENHOUSE RYE	\$14
CANADIAN CLUB	\$12
CANADIAN CLUB 20 YEAR	\$16
STARWARD TWO FOLD	\$14
23RD STREET HYBRID	\$14
LARK SYMPHONY NO 1 BLENDED	\$27
LARK CLASSIC CASK SINGLE MALT	\$32
TOKI JAPANESE	\$11
HIBIKI 12 YEAR JAPANESE	\$28

#### RUM

BATI WHITE	\$11
BATI DARK	\$11
KRAKEN DARK SPICED	\$11
RATU DARK	\$13
RATU SPICED	\$13
RATU SIGNATURE	\$13
BRIX GOLD	\$14
APPLETON ESTATE JAMAICAN	\$15
PLANTATION 'XAYMACA'	\$13
PLANTATION 'STIGGIN'S FANCY'	\$16
PLANTATION 'AUSTRALIA' 13 YEAR	\$22
<b>DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA</b>	\$18

#### **AMARO**

BIZZARRO APERITIVO	\$9
APEROL	\$10
CAMPARI	\$10
SELECT BITTER APERITIF	\$10
FERNET-BRANCA	\$12
MONTENEGRO	\$10
CYNAR	\$10

### LIQUEURS

ALIZE BLUE	\$11
CHAMBORD	\$10
CHARTREUSE	\$18
COINTREAU	\$12
DE KUYPER APRICOT BRANDY	\$10
DE KUYPER BUTTERSCOTCH	\$10
DE KUYPER PEACH SCHNAPPS	\$10
DISARONNO AMARETTO	\$11
DOM BENEDICTINE	\$14
DOMAINE DE CANTON	\$12
DRAMBUIE	\$12
FULL CIRCLE HONEY MALT LIQUEUR	\$12
GALLIANO SAMBUCHA	\$11
GALLIANO VANILLA	\$11
GRAND MARNIER	\$12
LICOR 43	\$11
LUXARDO MARASCHINO	\$12
MIDORI	\$10
MR BLACK COFFEE	\$12
PIMMS NO 1	\$10
SOUTHERN COMFORT	\$10
ST GERMAINE ELDERFLOWER	\$11
ST REMY	\$11